JTC Racing Proofing for March 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:45 Lingfield |Cappananty 17.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -21.08
Con
Single 3lst 16:33 Midnight Moss 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -18.08
\Wetherby
Single 31st 15:50 Warwick [Nazwa 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -15.08
Single 31st 15:00 Lingfield |Royal Cygnet 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -12.08
Single 31st 14:40 Warwick |Just A Whim 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -9.08
Single 30th 15:30 Market |Boreham Bill 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -6.08
Rasen
Each Way 30th 15:10 Lingfield |Full Intention 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -4.08
Single 30th 13:30 Lingfield |Sun Festival 10.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -2.08
Single 30th 13:00 Lingfield |The Game Is 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.0800000000
On 00013
Single 29th 19:30 It's A Love 12.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.92
\Wolverhampto [Thing
n
Single 29th 18:00 Run Forrest 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.92
\Wolverhampto [Run
n
Single 29th 16:45 Uttoxeter|Clemencia 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 3.92
Each Way 28th 19:30 Privilege 17.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 3.92
Newcastle
Each Way 28th 18:30 Coley's Koko 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 5.92
Newcastle
Each Way 27th 16:20 Fortamour 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 7.92
Doncaster
Each Way 27th 15:45 First 13.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 9.92
Doncaster Impression
Each Way 27th 14:00 Shalaa Asker 21.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 9.92
Doncaster
Single 26th 19:30 Abduction 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 11.92
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 26th 16:46 Nick Vedder 26.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 15.92
Doncaster
Single 26th 15:35 Darkness 17.00 4.00 Loss 17 -4.00 19.92
Doncaster
Single 26th 14:25 Arthur's Realm 15.00 4.00 Win 1 56.00 23.92
Doncaster
Single 25th 19:15 Steppes 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -32.08
Newcastle
Single 25th 15:30 Cailin Dearg 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.08
Musselburgh
Single 25th 14:55 Pammi 51.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -26.08
Musselburgh
Single 25th 13:45 Johnny Boom 17.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -23.08
Musselburgh
Single 24th 16:05 Lord Bryan 26.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20.08
Chepstow
Single 24th 15:47 Muroor 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -18.08
Sedgefield
Single 24th 15:40 Jungle Prose 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -16.08
Huntingdon
Single 24th 15:31 Dalkingstown 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -14.08
Chepstow
Single 23rd 17:10 Ludlow |Glance From 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -12.08
Clover
Single 23rd 15:40 Ffos Las |Honor Grey 9.00 5.00 Win 1 38.00 -12.08
Single 22nd 16:56 R Bernard 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50.08
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wetherby
Each Way 22nd 16:21 Our Cilla 23.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -45.08
\Wetherby
Each Way 22nd 15:36 Exeter |Smurphy Enki 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -45.08
Each Way 21st 17:40 West Orchard 23.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -45.08
\Wincanton
Each Way 21st 17:10 Isle Of Aron 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -42.08
\Wincanton
Each Way 21st 16:30 The Questioner 15.00 3.00 Loss DSQ -3.00 -39.08
Southwell
Each Way 21st 14:45 The Yellow 26.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -36.08
Southwell Mini
Single 20th 16:45 Hang Tough 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 -33.08
Chepstow
Single 20th 16:35 Carlisle |Lucky Lover 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -73.08
Boy
Each Way 19th 15:35 Uttoxeter|Padleyourownc 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -68.08
anoe
Each Way 19th 14:40 Kempton |Art Approval 11.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -65.08
Each Way 19th 13:50 Uttoxeter|Dazzling Glory 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -62.08
Each Way 18th 19:45 Fennaan 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -59.08
Newcastle
Each Way 18th 17:45 Saulire Star 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -56.08
Newcastle
Each Way 18th 17:30 Banbridge 13.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 -53.08
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 14:10 Top Bandit 15.00 3.00 Loss 19 -3.00 -74.68
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 18:00 Nacho 67.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -71.68
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 17th 17:10 Hexham |Up With The 41.00 3.00 Win 3 8.40 -68.68
Play
Each Way 17th 17:30 Mister Coffey 17.00 3.00 Win 2 3.30 -77.08
Cheltenham
Each Way 17th 14:10 The Jam Man 29.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -80.38
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 16:50 Frero Banbou 15.00 5.00 Win 3 3.82 -77.38
Cheltenham
Each Way 16th 14:50 Call Me Lord 29.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -81.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 16:50 Too Friendly 23.00 5.00 Win 5 8.50 -76.2
Cheltenham
Each Way 15th 14:50 Tea Clipper 13.00 5.00 Win 4 3.50 -84.7
Cheltenham
Each Way 14th 16:20 Taunton |Royal Act 23.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -88.2
Single 14th 15:30 Stratford |Shantou 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -85.2
Express
Single 14th 15:10 Taunton |Dawson City 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -82.2
Single 14th 14:00 Taunton |Checkitsme 8.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -79.2
Single 13th 15:55 Warwick |Premier 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -76.2
D'troice
Single 13th 15:20 Warwick |Farrants Way 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -71.2
Each Way 12th 17:04 Miss 23.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -66.2
\Wolverhampto |Belladonna
n
Each Way 12th 14:56 Lingfield |Street Parade 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -63.2
Each Way 12th 14:05 Scottish 29.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -60.2
Wolverhampto [Summit
n
Each Way 12th 13:50 Sandown|Marble Sands 21.00 3.00 Win 2 4.50 -57.2
Single 11th 17:45 Amazing 15.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -61.7
Wolverhampto [Amaya
n
Single 11th 16:40 Exeter  |Kind Witness 34.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -58.7
Single 11th 16:15 Seddon 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -55.7
Newcastle
Single 11th 15:40 \Vocaliser 19.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -52.7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 11th 15:05 Jamil 12.00 3.00 Win 1 29.70 -49.7
Newcastle
Each Way 10th 18:00 Power Player 34.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -79.4
Newcastle
Single 10th 16:39 Spoof 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -76.4
Southwell
Single 10th 15:10 Family Pot 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -73.4
\Wincanton
Single 10th 14:45 Carlisle |That's Your 10.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -70.4
Lottie
Single 9th 16:45 Lingfield |Dancing 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -67.4
Master
Single 9th 16:25 Fontwell |Weardiditallgor 17.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -65.4
ong
Single 9th 14:40 Fontwell |Manvers 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -65.4
House
Each Way 9th 13:50 Lingfield |El Felicia 41.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -63.4
Single 8th 20:00 Diamond Jill 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -61.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 17:00 Antwasaprettyp 126.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -58.4
\Wolverhampto [enny
n
Single 8th 16:20 Leverock Lass 12.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -55.4
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:40 Sandown|Jen's Georgie 15.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -52.4
Single 7th 20:30 Scherbobalob 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -52.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 17:30 Kodi Gold 13.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -49.4
Wolverhampto
n
Single 7th 16:40 The Lion 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -46.4
\Wetherby Dancer
Each Way 7th 14:20 Chance Finale 51.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -43.4
\Wetherby
Single 6th 16:05 True Thoughts 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -41.4
Huntingdon
Single 6th 16:40 Ali Star Bert 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -38.4
Huntingdon
Single 6th 16:23 Mackie Dee 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -35.4
Sedgefield
Single 6th 15:48 Faire Part 9.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -32.4
Sedgefield Sivola
Each Way 5th 17:00 Oud Metha 15.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -32.4
Southwell Bridge
Each Way 5th 15:37 Newbury |Benny's Bridge 34.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -30.4
Each Way 5th 15:15 Kelso Voix Du Reve 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -28.4
Each Way 5th 13:50 Newbury |Kildisart 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -26.4
Single 4th 18:15 Tathmeen 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -24.4
Newcastle
Single 4th 17:45 Alpine Lady 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -22.4
Newcastle
Single 4th 17:20 Justified 15.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -20.4
Doncaster
Single 4th 15:55 Lingfield |Peerless Percy 9.50 2.00 Race - 0.00 -20.4
Cancelled
Single 3rd 17:30 Baby Steps 10.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -20.4
Southwell
Single 3rd 16:08 Taunton |Big Difference 9.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -17.4
Single 3rd 15:38 Taunton |Young O'leary 11.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -14.4
Each Way 2nd 20:30 Kempton |Al Gaiya 19.00 2.00 Loss RR -2.00 -11.4
Single 2nd 16:25 Lingfield |Pledge Of 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.4
Peace
Each Way 2nd 15:55 Lingfield |Pollinate 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 -7.4
Single 2nd 15:20 Lingfield |On The Nose 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -10
Single 1st 19:30 Global Vision 10.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle

Single 1st 17:55 Engles Rock 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -6
Newcastle

Single 1st 15:50 Catterick |JAkentrick 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -4

Single 1st 15:35 Leicester|Celma Des 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -2

Bois

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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